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04/02/2021 

 
Notice to Clients – Vessel Schedule Update 

CMA CGM URAL V.101S / 102N 

 
 
Dear Valued Customer, 
 

We wish to advise, CMA CGM URAL V.101S / 102N is currently encountering schedule 
delays. Latest Australian coastal schedules as follow.  
 

  
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Fremantle:  ETD 334 hours delay 
Adelaide:  ETD 272 hours delay 
Melbourne: ETD 248 hours delay 
Sydney: ETD 240 hours delay 
Brisbane:  ETD 233 hours delay  
 
 

We regret any inconvenience to you and your customers as a result of the vessel delays.  
 
If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to your local ONE Customer Service Team. 
 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
Ocean Network Express (Australia) Pty Ltd 
 
Website: https://au.one-line.com/standard-page/local-vessel-schedule-updates  

 

Fremantle 
ETB Fri 29-Jan 19:34 

ETD Sun 31-Jan 20:14 

Adelaide 
ETB Thu 4-Feb 6:00 

ETD Fri 5-Feb 10:00 

Melbourne 
ETB Sat 6-Feb 18:00 

ETD Mon 8-Feb 18:00 

Sydney 
ETB Sun 14-Feb 14:00 

ETD Tue 16-Feb 14:00 

Brisbane 
ETB Wed 17-Feb 23:00 

ETD Fri 19-Feb 7:00 

https://au.one-line.com/standard-page/local-vessel-schedule-updates

